R12 R22 R23 R125 R134A R401A
R401B R402A R402B R404A R407A R407B
R407C R408A R409A R410A R410B R412A
R502 R507 R508 R509
R717(NH3) R744(CO2)
The function of vibration absorber is to eliminate vibrations and noises compressor generates, and reduce stresses
linked with piping thermal expansion in refrigeration and air conditioning system.
Functions

Specication
Model No.
Actual OD
of Copper
Tubing
(Metric)
Max
Working
Pressure
(psig)
Burst
Pressure
(psig)
Dimensions (mm)
6mm 6.7 17 133 202 10 650 3250
EFVASC-10 10mm 10.2 18 141 215 10 650 3250
EFVASC-12 12mm 12.2 18 151 225 10 650 3250
EFVASC-16 16mm 16.2 20 169 247 10 650 3250
EFVASC-18 18mm 18.3 23 180 266 11 650 3250
EFVASC-22 22mm 22.5 25 211 301 11 650 3250
EFVASC-28 28mm 28.3 32 223 329 12 600 3000
EFVASC-35 35mm 35.3 35 274 392 14 550 2750
EFVASC-42 42mm 42.5 40 295 425 16 510 2550
EFVASC-54 54mm 54.5 50 370 520 16 400 2000
EFVASC-64 64mm 64.5 60 434 613 19 350 1750
EFVASC-76 76mm 79.6 70 481 680 19 320 1600
EFVASC-89 89mm 89.5 85 579 812 21 190 570
EFVASC-108 108mm 108.5 90 589 832 21 190 570
EFVASC-6
A
(I.D)
B